1992-93

FINAL LEAGUE TABLES
"A" Division P Pts "B" Division
Portcullis 28 52 New Sports
St. Joris 28 *44 Eastville
Swan 28 44 Allied
Lodge Side 28 4 Kingswood Lab Club
Bingley Narks 28 31 Flinstones
Exeter Utd 28 31 N.F.S
Redfield 28 28 Wanderers
Rangers 28 26 Bees
T.MH 28 22 Vagabonds
BD.R 28 20 ED.O
Eagles 28 20 Cathedral Garage
Teds Troopers 28 19 Avonvale
Lads 28 18 Magnets
Dirty Dozen 28 14 Winterbourne
King Pins 28 10 Greyhound
St. Agnes

TEAM KO
Winners: Lodge Side
Runners-up: Portcullis
Semi-Finalists: Exeter Utd

Swan
PAIRS KO
Winners: G.Hillman & R.Hillman (Wanderers)
Runners-up: M.Gibbs & K.Fudge (Swan)
Semi-Finalists: L.Woodruff & D.Tippins (Portcullis)

P.Watts & J.Pope (Mixtures)

P Pts "C" Division

30 47 Taveners

30 42 Crusaders

30 38 B.S.E

30 36 Deaf Sports

30 34 Woodpeckers

30 33 Mallards

30 33 Avonside

30 30 Chatsworth Ramblers

30 30 Clare Sports

30 28 Dragons

30 26 Regal

30 25 Brewery

30 22 Cavaliers

30 20 Bendix

30 18

30 18
ERN HARDING CUP
Winners: Flintstones
Runners-up: M.S.T Allsorts
Semi-Finalists: ED.O

Cathedral Garage

SINGLES KO
Winners: M.Thomas (Portcullis)
Runners-up: M.Garland (Exeter Utd)
Semi-Finalists: A.Underhill (Lodge Side)

P.Watts (Mixtures)

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Pts

40
34
33
32
30
27
26
25
24
24
24
23
15

"D" Division
Keys

Park Sports
Mixtures

Knight Owls
Spartans

M.S.T Allsorts
Danglers
Polecats

Cuaco

Arnos Villa

Kraft Mixed
Masons Casuals
Courage Wanderers
Swingers

Bitton Steamers
Charlies Angels

30

HIGHEST AWAY AVERAGE

A" A.Underhill (Lodge Side)
"B": J.Watkins (New Sports)
"C"; M.O'Connell (Crusaders)
D"

G.Hobbs (Knight Owls)

*46
*46
41
*40
*40
35
32
30
29
28
26
16
14

32.54
30.93
29.64
31.23



